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> Project Directory

> Executive Summary

> Site Progress




Name

Ibrahim Mehanna

FIRAS HAIDAR

Hassan Mehanna

Hassan Mehanna

STC-OFFICES

Organization

Wide Views

Construction Co.

Wide Views

Construction Co.

Wide Views

Construction Co.

Wide Views

Construction Co.

Position

CEO

Business
Development

Manager

Projects Control

Projects Manager

Location

E-MAIL

Ibrahim@wide-views.com

firas@wide-views.com

Hassanm@wide-views.com

Hassanm@wide-

views.com

RIYADH

Mobile#

+966 5987 11111

+966 5449 65463

+966 5992 04110

+966 5992 04110
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Time schedule

| Ti) Task [Task Mame Duration  [Start Einisn Fredecessors | Marnch 34 Aprl 2024

Mo w1 2 | 25 | gz | pgr | 92 1 4y | 2z | a7 :-1IHI11I1§H
1 |# |5TC Al-Baha G0 days  Sun 1B-02-24 Wed 17-04-24 N
¢ |#  Mobilization - Check the drawings ete.  2days  Sun 18-02-24 Mon 13-02-24 ool Mobilization = Check the drawings atc,
2|4 Partition Works - Block Walls, 7days  Tue 20-02-24 Maon 26-02-24 Pl Partition Works = Block Walls,
4 | Partition Works - Gypsum Walls, Sdays  Thu 22-02-24 Thu 29-02-24 o Partition Works = Gypsum Walls,
% |# | Electrical First Fix - Conduits Cable Tray ET 10 days  Fri 23-02-24  Sun 03-03-24 I Blectrical First Fix = Conduits Cable Tray ETC.
B |#  Plumhbing Warks - First Fix, Sdays  Sun 25402-24 Thu 29-02-34 P Plumbing Works - First Fix.
T |# | Plastering Works. Sdays  Tue 27-02-24 Sat 02-03-24 P Plastering Works.
B |# | Screeding Works, 4days  Thu 29-02-24 Sun 03-03-24 P Screeding Works.
B |4 Water Proofing for WC Areas. 4days  Wed 06-03-245at 09-03-24 ) Water Proofing for WC Areas.
0|4 HVYAC Ducting Work and Exhaust Fans, 12 days  Maon 04-03-24Fri 15-03-24 o) HVACL Ducting Work and Exhaust Fans,
|4 Fire Fighting System. 8days  Sun 25-02-24 Sun 03-03-24 Bl Fire Fighting System,
"2 | Fire Alarrm Systesr - First Fis Sdays  Wed 2B-02-245un 03-03-24 Il Fire Alanm System = First Fix,
2 |#  Panel Boards Installation. 4 days  Tue 05-03-24 Fri 0E-03-24 bl Panel Boards Installation.
W Wall Tiles for toilets. ddays  Mon 11-03-24Thu 14-03-24 o Wall Tles for tollats,
B | Rolling shutter installation Sdays  Fri01-03-24 Tue05-03-24 P Rolling shutter installation
"6 [# | Ceiling Works - Gypsumn and Decoration.  10days  Sat 16-03-24 Mon 25.03-24 P Ceiling Works - Gypsum and Decoration.
T @ Ceiling Works 60*6&0. Bdays  Sat 16-03-24 Thu 21-03-34 P Ceiling Works 60760
& 1%  Floor Tiles 10days  Sat 23-03-24 Mon 01-04-24 P Floor Tikes
9| Painting for Celling & wWalls, 25 days  Mon 11-03-24 Thu 04-04-24 . Painting Tor Ceding & Walls
20 | Glass Works [Partitions, Doors), Tdays  Wed 03-04-24Tue 09-04-29 ) Glass Works (Par
21 |4  Wooden & Steel Doors, 7days  Thu04-04-24 Wed 10-04-24
22 |+ skirting Instalation, 4 days  Mon 0B-04-24Thu 11-04-24
Z |4 Lighting Fixtures & LED Strip nstallation. 5days  Tue 09-04-24 Sar 13-04-24
24 |+ Sanitary Ware Installation. 4ddays  Thu 04-04-24 Sun 07-04-24
28 |3%  Fire Alarm Systern - Smoke Detectors.  4days Mon 0B-04-24Thu 11-04-24
£ |4 Ac - Supply & Return Finishing. 4 days Tue 09-04-34 Fri 12-04-24
O Supply & Installation of Facade Main Signa? days Mon OB-04-2450un 14-4-34
B |4 Supply & Installation of Curtain, Sdays  Wed 10-04-245un 14.04-24
2% |#  Sockets, Swithes, Floor Boxes, ddays  Tue03-04-24 Fri 12-04-24
| Testing & Commissioning 2days  Sun 14-04-24 Mon 15-04-24
3| Touch UPS Deep Cleaning. Zdays  Mon 15-04-24Tue 16-04-24
= |#  Site handover, 1 day Wed 17-04-24Wed 17-04-24

Task I Froject Sumeary N 1 Manusl Task P Saonly C Cescing &
Froject 3TC AlBaha Eplit s e Inaicive Task Duratiorronly Y Findshonly o | Progress E—
Drante: 1B-02-20c24 MY kstong ™ Inactive Mikstiong Manual Bummary Rolus s—  Eviral Tasis Manual Pregrass
Surmeery I I Inackw Sumaey ] I Manual Sumeany I ]  Ectirsul Mo O

W
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EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

DESIGN

1. Design Finalized.

THIRD-PARTY APPROVALS

1. All work permit are obtained.

ON-SITE PROGRESS

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Demolition and Site Preparation:

Block Works:
Plastering Works:
Partitions & Walls:
Electrical First Fix:
FA & FF:

Plumbing Works:
Ceiling Works:

Tiling Works:

Glass Works

Painting Works:
Lighting & Sockets:
Panel Board & MDB:
Steel Works:

HVAC:

Gyps Works:

Wooden Works :
Isolation Works(Foam) :
CCTV & Sound System:

Signage & Sticker Works:

100%

70%

20%

0%

20%

0%

10%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
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SITE PROGRESS
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SITE PROGRESS
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Thank You

E-MAIL: INFO@WIDE-VIEWS.COM
WEBSITE: WWW . WIDE-VIEWS.COM
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